
Average piece weight 
Pieces per carton
Shelf life

Average piece weight 
Pieces per carton
Shelf life

Average piece weight 
Pieces per carton
Shelf life

Average piece weight 
Pieces per carton
Shelf life

Average piece weight 
Pieces per carton
Shelf life

1.25kg
10
35 days

600g
10
84 days

600g
8
84 days

1.7kg
11
40 days

500g
15
35 days

Smoky BBQ Loin Roast

Pulled Pork BBQ Pork Ribs

Pork Leg Roast Pork Fillet
P R O D U C T  C O D E

P R O D U C T  C O D E P R O D U C T  C O D E

P R O D U C T  C O D E P R O D U C T  C O D E138450

653612 293409

142577 143395

c o r e  l i n e s

Average piece weight 
Pieces per carton
Shelf life

1kg
12
35 days

Pork Belly
P R O D U C T  C O D E 125774

Family Chef is supported by our Frontline Sales Team.  
Contact us on 02 6033 8252 or email frontline@rivalea.com.au  
retailer.familychef.com.au

g u i d e

Average piece weight 
Pieces per carton
Shelf life

Average piece weight 
Pieces per carton
Shelf life

1.5kg
11
40 days

1.0kg
12
35 days

Grab-n-go  
Leg Roast 

Grab-n-go  
Belly Roast 

P R O D U C T  C O D E P R O D U C T  C O D E257623 887444

d e l i  l i n e s

Average piece weight 
Pieces per carton
Shelf life

1.2kg
12
42 days

Grab-n-go 
Beef Roast 
P R O D U C T  C O D E 965381

Average piece weight 
Pieces per carton
Shelf life

Average piece weight 
Pieces per carton
Shelf life

Average piece weight 
Pieces per carton
Shelf life

1.3kg
10
35 days

3.75kg
5
35 days

1.0kg
10
33 days

Pork Topside - MVP Pork Striploin - MVP Collar Butt - MVP
P R O D U C T  C O D E P R O D U C T  C O D E P R O D U C T  C O D E420535 445506 445514

S E A S O N A L  l i n e sK N I F E  R E A DY  l i n e s

Range


